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PGG Phase II EUDs Contact List 
 

Armenia  
 
Head of Delegation: Ambassador Andrea WIKTORIN 
 
General Information:  
Delegation-Armenia@eeas.europa.eu  
21 Frik Street, Yerevan 0002, Armenia  
+374 (10) 54 64 94  
 
PGG Focal Points:  

 Irina Movsesyan  
irina.movsesyan@eeas.europa.eu   
+374 10546494-806  

 

 Paulius Strelciunas 
International Aid/Cooperation Officer 
paulius.strelciunas@eeas.europa.eu   
+374 37 07 710  

 

Azerbaijan 
 
Head of Delegation: Ambassador Kestutis Jankauskas 
 
General Contact: 
Delegation-Azerbaijan@eeas.europa.eu   
Landmark III, 11th floor 90A Nizami Street AZ1010 BAKU, Azerbaijan  

+99412-497-20-63  
 
PGG Focal Point: Maryam Haji-Ismayilova  
maryam.hajiismayilova@eeas.europa.eu  
+994 124972063-832  

 
Georgia 
 
Head of Delegation: Ambassador Carl Hartzell 
 
General Information:  
delegation-georgia@eeas.europa.eu  
38, Nino Chkheidze St.Tbilisi 0102, Georgia 
 
PGG Focal Point: Peter Danis  
peter.danis@eeas.europa.eu 
+995 322943763-116  
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Republic of Moldova 
 
Head of Delegation: Ambassador Peter Michalko 
 
General Information: 
Delegation-Moldova@eeas.europa.eu 
12, M. Kogalniceanu Street MD-2001 Chisinau, Republic of Moldova 
+373 22 505210 
 
PGG Focal Point: Eduard Pesendorfer  
eduard.pesendoerfer@eeas.europa.eu  
+373 255668057-168  
 

Ukraine 
 
Head of Delegation: Ambassador Matti MAASIKAS 
 
General Information: 
delegation-ukraine@eeas.europa.eu 
101 Volodymyrska St. Kyiv, 01033 Ukraine 
+380 (44) 390 8010 
 
PGG Focal Points: 

 Marco Ferraro (Programme Manager)  
+380 443908010-1816  
marco.ferraro@eeas.europa.eu 

 Stephan Dahlgren (Sector Manager) 
stephan.dahlgren@eeas.europa.eu 
+380 443908010-1814  

 Martin Klaucke (Head of Section)  
martin.klaucke@eeas.europa.eu  

 

Belarus 
 
Head of Delegation: Ambassador Dirk Schuebel 
 
General Information: 
delegation-belarus@eeas.europa.eu 
34A/2 Engels Street, Minsk 220030, Belarus 
+ 375 17 328 66 13 
 
PGG Focal Point : Taru Kernisalo  
taru.kernisalo@eeas.europa.eu  
+375 173286613-113  
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